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Magnumserien 1, 2020-04-17
Namn

Séren Eriksson
Mats Brandt
Anders Lindbergh
Stig Ottosson
Lars Lissdaniels

Kal.

.357M
357M
.357M
.357M

A4M

42
41
37
33
26

42
39
34
41
43

48
37
42
36
35

47
41
43
38
32

46
38
27
39
40

6

46
43
43
38
39

Resultat

271
239
226
225
215



